
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31105279 5PSSDB 20.17 4.70 94.80

31105296 P6 - (93913) Brookewater Water Plant BS-TON 20.13 4.70 94.61

31105345 P6 - (20018) Tx Dot 610 & 59 7PSSDB 20.24 6.70 135.61

31105698 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.11 4.30 86.47

31105711 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 20.19 3.95 79.75

31105727 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.21 4.30 86.90

31105740 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.15 3.95 79.59

31105760 P6 - (76345) Imperial Village - Sugarland MOB 5PSSDB 20.16 4.90 98.78

31105786 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.20 3.95 79.79

31105805 P6 - (105786) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 20.15 4.70 94.70

31105838 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 5PSSDB 20.19 3.95 79.75

31105855 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.22 3.95 79.87

31105871 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

31105889 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.20 3.95 79.79

31105906 P6 - (105786) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 20.06 4.70 94.28

31105930 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.15 3.95 79.59

31105949 P6 - (99889) Fort Bend County Sheriff's Training Facility 5PSSDB 20.05 3.95 79.20

31105965 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.06 8.80 176.53

31105993 7PSSDB 20.20 5.45 110.09

1789.81

5% -89.49

SUBTOTAL 1700.32

-$315.82

TOTAL $1384.50

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 6/28/2024

Neivis Rojas R002761

2176

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P

P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav

Fuel


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



